year from the date of purchase by such VCF or AIF or FVCI). Additionally, any unsubscribed portion of the Offer

for Sale being offered by the Selling Shareholders would also be locked-in for one year from the date of Allotment

as per SEBI ICDR Regulations.

The Equity Shares held by persons other than our Promoters and locked-in for a period of one year from the date

of Allotment may be transferred to any other person holding the Equity Shares which are locked-in, subject to the

continuation of the lock-in in the hands of such transferee for the remaining period and compliance with the SEBI

Takeover Regulations.

(f) Lock in of Equity Shares Allotted to Anchor Investors

Equity Shares Allotted, if any to Anchor Investors in the Anchor Investor Portion shall be locked-in for a period

of 30 days from the date of Allotment of Equity Shares in the Issue.

6. Details of Equity Shares held by the Selling Shareholders

Shareholders Pre-Offer Offer for Sale Post-Offer

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage of

shareholding

(%)

No. of Equity

Shares offered

Percentage of

shareholding

(%)

No. of

Equity

Shares*

Percentage of

shareholding

(%)

India Rig

Company

2,859,867 15.57 800,000 4.36 2,059,867  []

IL&FS Financial

Services Limited

579,830 3.16 579,830 3.16 - -

Kalpraj Damji 218,085 1.19 218,085 1.19 - -

92

Shareholders Pre-Offer Offer for Sale Post-Offer

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage of

shareholding

(%)

No. of Equity

Shares offered

Percentage of

shareholding

(%)

No. of

Equity

Shares*

Percentage of

shareholding

(%)

Dharamshi (jointly

with Hina Kalpraj

Dharamshi)

Nilesh S. Shah 10,750 0.06 10,750 0.06 - -

Shah Vinaben

Rashmikant

(jointly with Shah

Rashmikant

Navnitlal)

10,638 0.06 10,638 0.06 - -

Dr. Jehangir

Sorabjee

10,638 0.06 10,638 0.06 - -

Chetan R. Shah 9,750 0.05 9,750 0.05 - -

Ushma Sheth Sule 7,400  0.04 7,400 0.04 - -

Dalal Niraj

Deepak (jointly

with Dalal

Sadhana Deepak)

7,400  0.04 7,400 0.04 - -

Amit Himatlal

Shah

5,878 0.03 5,878 0.03 - -

Vinay

Gopalakrishnan

Nair

4,450 0.02 4,450  0.02 - -

Nirbhay Mahawar 3,750 0.02 3,750 0.02 - -

Chetan R. Shah

(HUF)

3,191 0.02 3,191 0.02 - -

Sunil Singh 2,128 0.01 2,128 0.01 - -

Naren R. Shah 1,872 0.01 1,872 0.01 - -

Salonee A. Sanghvi 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01 - -

Shah Rashmikant

Navnitlal (jointly

with Shah Vinaben

Rashmikant)

484 Negligible  484  Negligible  - -

Total 3,737,611 20.35 1,677,744 9.13 2,059,867 [●]
*Assuming full subscription in the Offer

93

7. Shareholding Pattern of our Company

The table below represents the shareholding pattern of our Company as on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

Category of

Shareholder

(II)

No. of

share

holders

(III)

No. of fully

paid up equity

shares held

(IV)

No. of

partly

paid-up

equity

shares

held (V)

Nos. of

shares

underly

ing

Deposit

ory

Receipt

s

(VI)

Total nos.

shares held

(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholdi

ng as a %

of total no.

of shares

(calculated

as per

SCRR,